Alrick Riley

Director
TELEVISION
DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE) GOMPANY PROJECT DETAILS
SILO S3 Apple TV+ Directed Episode 6

2025 GENV - SERIES 2 Amazon Directed Episode 4

2025 SURFACE S2 Apple TV + Directed Episode 8

2022 THE PERIPHERAL Amazon Studios and Director (1.3, 1.4, 1.7 & 1.8) & Co-Producer

Warner Bros Television

Showrunner Greg Plageman

2021 STEPHEN Hat Trick/ ITV ITV's three-part Stephen Lawrence drama is a sequel to ITV's The
Murder of Stephen Lawrence (1999) and is written by Frank Cottrell
Boyce and Joe Cottrell Boyce.
Produced by Mark Redhead and Madonna Baptiste.
Broadcast Awards shortlist 2022 'Best Drama Series'
BAFTA nomination for best Mini-Series 2022

2020 UNSAID STORIES Greenacre Films/ ITV Generational Ep1.1 Directed by Alrick Riley
Series nominated by Broadcast:
Best Lockdown Programme - Entertainment, Comedy and Scripted
Best Original Programme

2019- BRIDGERTON Shondaland/ Netflix Season 1, Episodes 7 & 8

2020

2019 THE GOOD DOCTOR 3AD/ ABC Season 2, Episode 16
Season 3, Episode 7

2019 Blood & Treasure CBS Television Studios/ CBS  Season 1, Episodes 2 & 3

2019 SWAT. MiddKid Productions/ CBS Season 2, Episode 21
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2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

NCIS

DIRK GENTLY'S HOLISTIC
DETECTIVE AGENCY

FEAR THE WALKING DEAD

ONCE UPON A TIME

OUTCAST

THE WALKING DEAD

LUCIFER

NCIS

THE WALKING DEAD

ONCE UPON A TIME

TYRANT

DEAD OF SUMMER

WAYWARD PINES

PERSON OF INTEREST

NCIS: NEW ORLEANS

PERSON OF INTEREST

LEGENDS

REVENGE

Csl

CRIMINAL MINDS

ONCE UPON A TIME

CASTLE

GRACELAND

PERCEPTION

CBS

AMC Studios / BBC America

AMC Studios

ABC

Cinemax

AMC

Fox Network

CBS

AMC

ABC

Fox 21/ FX

FX

CBS

CBS

CBS

Fox21/TNT

ABC

CBS

CBS

ABC

ABC

Fox

TNT

Season 12, Episode 11
Season 13, Episode 16
Season 14, Episode 7

Season 14, Episode 15
Season 15, Episode 10
Season 15, Episode 11

Season 2, Episode 9
Season 2, Episode 10

Season 3, Episode 12

Season 6, 1 Ep

Season 2, 1 Ep

Season 7,1 Ep

Season 3,1 Ep

Season 7, 2 Episodes

Season 6, 2 Episodes



2014

2013

2012

2012

2011

2011

2011

2010

2009

2009

2008

2008

2007

2007

2006

2005

2005

2004

2004

INTELLIGENCE

THE WHALE

DEATH IN PARADISE

HUNTED

HUSTLE

SPOOKS

BEDLAM

ASHES TO ASHES

SPOOKS

BOY MEETS GIRL

WALTER'S WAR

THE FIXER

HUSTLE

SPOOKS

SILENT WITNESS

HOTEL BABYLON

SPOOKS

HUSTLE

SPOOKS

ABC/CBS

Discovery Channel / BBC 1

Red Planet / BBC 1

Kudos / BBC 1/ HBO

Kudos / BBC 1

Kudos / BBC 1

Red Productions / Living UK

Kudos / BBC 1

Kudos / BBC 1

ITV

BBC/BBC 4

Kudos / BBC 1

Kudos / BBC 1

Kudos / BBC 1

BBC 1

Carnival Film Productions /
BBC 1

Kudos / BBC 1

Kudos / BBC 1

Kudos / BBC 1

Single Film

First block, Series 2

Block 3 - 2 x 60 minutes

Series 8 (Final Series, Lead Block)

Series 10
2 x 60 minutes of final series

3 x 60 minute episodes of new series

Series 3

2 x 60 minutes episodes of drama series

Series 8
4 x 60 minute episodes of drama series

Single Film

2 x 60 minute episodes

2 x 60 minute episodes

Shot in Los Angeles and Las Vegas

Series 6
2 x 60 minute episodes

2 x 60 minute episodes

3 x 60 minute episodes

Series 4
2 x 60 minutes of drama series

BAFTA Nominated

International EMMY Nominated

2 x 60 minute episodes of drama series
Executive Prods. Jane Featherstone and Simon Crawford-Collins

Starring Adrian Lester, Marc Warren, Fay Ripley, Robert Glenister and
Robert Vaughn

Series 3
2 x 60 minute episodes of drama series

BAFTA Nominated Best Drama Series 2005



2004 INSPECTOR LYNDLEY BBC 2 x 90 minute episodes

MYSTERIES
Prod. Jenny Robbins
Starring Nathaniel Parker
2003 EVERY TIME YOU LOOKATME BBC 2 Single Film
Prod. Ewan Marshall
Starring Mathew Fraser and Lisa Hammond
2003 MURDER IN MIND BBC 1 1 x 60 minute thriller
Prod. Paul Knight
Executive Prod. Mal Young
Starring Helen Baxendale and Adrian Dunbar
2002 BABYFATHER BBC 2 Winner BFM Award for Best Actress (Angela Griffin)
2002 THE SECRET BBC 1 2 x 60 minute psychological thriller
Prod. Paul Rutman
Executive Prods. Laura Mackie and Sally Haines
Starring Hadyn Gwynn, Stella Gonet and Robert Bathurst
2000 THE COPS (aka STATON World Productions / BBC Series Ill, 2 Episodes
BLUES)
Executive Prod. Tony Garnett
2000 JUDGE JOHN DEED BBC 1 Pilot of a long running series
Executive Prod. Ruth Caleb
Starring Martin Shaw
2000 Always & Everyone Granada / ITV 1 x 60 minutes series
Broadcast 2000
2000 PLAYING THE FIELD BBC 2/ Tiger Aspect 3 hours of award winning series
1999 THE COPS (aka STATON BBC 2 / World Productions Series |l, Episodes 4,5,9 & 10
BLUES)
Winner of Best Drama Series BAFTA 2000
Royal Television Society Award Best Drama Series
1998 THE COPS (aka STATON BBC 2 / World Productions Episodes 4,5 &6
BLUES)
Prod. Tony Garnett
BAFTA Winner Best Drama Series 1999
1996 CHOICES (Writer / Director) BBC Scene 30 minutes drama

Transmitted March 1997



1995 HIDDEN EMPIRE: SON OF BBC
AFRICA
1995 NO BULLYING HERE Channel 4
1995 JUNGLE MIX ZDF / Arte
SHORT FILM
DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE) COMPANY
2006 METIS Cinnamon Films Video Arts / Black
Moving Cube
2000 ELEVATOR Tiger Lily Films / BFl / C4
1997 | LOVE MY MUM
1994 CONCRETE GARDEN
1992 MONEY TALKS BBC 2 Screenplay First

30 minutes docu-drama

TV Short Drama
Awarded Royal Television Society Junior Drama Award

The Japan Prize Grand Prix

30 x minutes documentary

Transmitted Summer 1995

PROJECT DETAILS

Commissioned by Black Moving Cube January 2007

3 minutes
Written by Lenn Sissay

March 2000

Short and Curlies directing commission

Broadcast June 1998

Transmitted on Channel 4's Book Box, Spring 1997

Awarded Best Live Action Short Film & Rights of The Child Award,
Chicago International Children’s Film Festival

Special mention Munich Film Festival

Special Mention Festival Cinema Africano, Milan

Transmitted September 1993
Awarded Prix de la Ville de Brest, Brest International Film Festival
Best Young Talent, Munich Film Festival

Premio Award Festival Cinema Africano, Milan International Festival



