## Alrick Riley

## Director

## **TELEVISION**

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
	SILO S3	Apple TV+	Directed Episode 6
2025	GEN V - SERIES 2	Amazon	Directed Episode 4
2025	SURFACE S2	Apple TV +	Directed Episode 8
2022	THE PERIPHERAL	Amazon Studios and Warner Bros Television	Director (1.3, 1.4, 1.7 & 1.8) & Co-Producer
			Showrunner Greg Plageman
2021	STEPHEN	Hat Trick/ ITV	ITV's three-part Stephen Lawrence drama is a sequel to ITV's The Murder of Stephen Lawrence (1999) and is written by Frank Cottrell Boyce and Joe Cottrell Boyce.
			Produced by Mark Redhead and Madonna Baptiste.
			Broadcast Awards shortlist 2022 'Best Drama Series'
			BAFTA nomination for best Mini-Series 2022
2020	UNSAID STORIES	Greenacre Films/ ITV	Generational Ep1.1 Directed by Alrick Riley
			Series nominated by Broadcast: Best Lockdown Programme - Entertainment, Comedy and Scripted
			Best Original Programme
2019- 2020	BRIDGERTON	Shondaland/ Netflix	Season 1, Episodes 7 & 8
2019	THE GOOD DOCTOR	3AD/ ABC	Season 2, Episode 16 Season 3, Episode 7
2019	Blood & Treasure	CBS Television Studios/ CBS	Season 1, Episodes 2 & 3
2019	S.W.A.T.	MiddKid Productions/ CBS	Season 2, Episode 21



2015- 2018	NCIS	CBS	Season 12, Episode 11 Season 13, Episode 16 Season 14, Episode 7 Season 14, Episode 15 Season 15, Episode 10 Season 15, Episode 11
2017	DIRK GENTLY'S HOLISTIC DETECTIVE AGENCY	AMC Studios / BBC America	Season 2, Episode 9 Season 2, Episode 10
2017	FEAR THE WALKING DEAD	AMC Studios	Season 3, Episode 12
2017	ONCE UPON A TIME	ABC	Season 6, 1 Ep
2017	OUTCAST	Cinemax	Season 2, 1 Ep
2017	THE WALKING DEAD	AMC	Season 7, 1 Ep
2017	LUCIFER	Fox Network	Season 3, 1 Ep
2016	NCIS	CBS	
2016	THE WALKING DEAD	AMC	Season 7, 2 Episodes
2016	ONCE UPON A TIME	ABC	Season 6, 2 Episodes
2016	TYRANT	Fox 21 / FX	
2016	DEAD OF SUMMER		
2016	WAYWARD PINES	FX	
2016	PERSON OF INTEREST	CBS	
2016	NCIS: NEW ORLEANS	CBS	
2015	PERSON OF INTEREST	CBS	
2015	LEGENDS	Fox 21 / TNT	
2015	REVENGE	ABC	
2015	CSI	CBS	
2014	CRIMINAL MINDS	CBS	
2014	ONCE UPON A TIME	ABC	
2014	CASTLE	ABC	
2014	GRACELAND	Fox	
2014	PERCEPTION	TNT	

2014	INTELLIGENCE	ABC / CBS	
2013	THE WHALE	Discovery Channel / BBC 1	Single Film
2012	DEATH IN PARADISE	Red Planet / BBC 1	First block, Series 2
2012	HUNTED	Kudos / BBC 1 / HBO	Block 3 - 2 x 60 minutes
2011	HUSTLE	Kudos / BBC 1	Series 8 (Final Series, Lead Block)
2011	SPOOKS	Kudos / BBC 1	Series 10 2 x 60 minutes of final series
2011	BEDLAM	Red Productions / Living UK	3 x 60 minute episodes of new series
2010	ASHES TO ASHES	Kudos / BBC 1	Series 3 2 x 60 minutes episodes of drama series
2009	SPOOKS	Kudos / BBC 1	Series 8 4 x 60 minute episodes of drama series
2009	BOY MEETS GIRL	ITV	
2008	WALTER'S WAR	BBC / BBC 4	Single Film
2008	THE FIXER	Kudos / BBC 1	2 x 60 minute episodes
2007	HUSTLE	Kudos / BBC 1	2 x 60 minute episodes  Shot in Los Angeles and Las Vegas
2007	SPOOKS	Kudos / BBC 1	Series 6 2 x 60 minute episodes
2006	SILENT WITNESS	BBC 1	2 x 60 minute episodes
2005	HOTEL BABYLON	Carnival Film Productions / BBC 1	3 x 60 minute episodes
2005	SPOOKS	Kudos / BBC 1	Series 4 2 x 60 minutes of drama series  BAFTA Nominated  International EMMY Nominated
2004	HUSTLE	Kudos / BBC 1	2 x 60 minute episodes of drama series  Executive Prods. Jane Featherstone and Simon Crawford-Collins  Starring Adrian Lester, Marc Warren, Fay Ripley, Robert Glenister and Robert Vaughn
2004	SPOOKS	Kudos / BBC 1	Series 3 2 x 60 minute episodes of drama series BAFTA Nominated Best Drama Series 2005

2004	INSPECTOR LYNDLEY MYSTERIES	BBC	2 x 90 minute episodes  Prod. Jenny Robbins  Starring Nathaniel Parker
2003	EVERY TIME YOU LOOK AT ME	BBC 2	Single Film  Prod. Ewan Marshall  Starring Mathew Fraser and Lisa Hammond
2003	MURDER IN MIND	BBC 1	1 x 60 minute thriller  Prod. Paul Knight  Executive Prod. Mal Young  Starring Helen Baxendale and Adrian Dunbar
2002	BABYFATHER	BBC 2	Winner BFM Award for Best Actress (Angela Griffin)
2002	THE SECRET	BBC 1	2 x 60 minute psychological thriller  Prod. Paul Rutman  Executive Prods. Laura Mackie and Sally Haines  Starring Hadyn Gwynn, Stella Gonet and Robert Bathurst
2000	THE COPS (aka STATON BLUES)	World Productions / BBC	Series III, 2 Episodes  Executive Prod. Tony Garnett
2000	JUDGE JOHN DEED	BBC 1	Pilot of a long running series  Executive Prod. Ruth Caleb  Starring Martin Shaw
2000	Always & Everyone	Granada / ITV	1 x 60 minutes series Broadcast 2000
2000	PLAYING THE FIELD	BBC 2 / Tiger Aspect	3 hours of award winning series
1999	THE COPS (aka STATON BLUES)	BBC 2 / World Productions	Series II, Episodes 4, 5, 9 & 10  Winner of Best Drama Series BAFTA 2000  Royal Television Society Award Best Drama Series
1998	THE COPS (aka STATON BLUES)	BBC 2 / World Productions	Episodes 4, 5 & 6  Prod. Tony Garnett  BAFTA Winner Best Drama Series 1999
1996	CHOICES (Writer / Director)	BBC Scene	30 minutes drama  Transmitted March 1997

1995	HIDDEN EMPIRE: SON OF AFRICA	BBC	30 minutes docu-drama
1995	NO BULLYING HERE	Channel 4	TV Short Drama  Awarded Royal Television Society Junior Drama Award  The Japan Prize Grand Prix
1995	JUNGLE MIX	ZDF / Arte	30 x minutes documentary  Transmitted Summer 1995

## SHORT FILM

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2006	METIS	Cinnamon Films Video Arts / Black Moving Cube	Commissioned by Black Moving Cube January 2007
2000	ELEVATOR	Tiger Lily Films / BFI / C4	3 minutes
			Written by Lenn Sissay
			March 2000
1997	I LOVE MY MUM		Short and Curlies directing commission
			Broadcast June 1998
1994	CONCRETE GARDEN		Transmitted on Channel 4's Book Box, Spring 1997
			Awarded Best Live Action Short Film & Rights of The Child Award, Chicago International Children's Film Festival
			Special mention Munich Film Festival
			Special Mention Festival Cinema Africano, Milan
1992	MONEY TALKS	BBC 2 Screenplay First	Transmitted September 1993
			Awarded Prix de la Ville de Brest, Brest International Film Festival
			Best Young Talent, Munich Film Festival
			Premio Award Festival Cinema Africano, Milan International Festival